DEHAEMERS DAVID G JR

Form 4

Units

limited

partner interests

representing

11/13/2017

November 13, 2017

November 15,	2017									
FORM	4 UNITED	STATES		TIES AN ington, D			GE CO	MMISSION	OMB AF OMB Number:	PROVAL 3235-0287
Check this if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may contin See Instruct 1(b).	Filed pu Section 17	rsuant to (F CHANG S Section 16(SES IN BISECURIT	ENEFIC FIES Securities ng Comp	IAL s Exc	hange Act of 19	ERSHIP OF Act of 1934, 935 or Section	Expires: Estimated a burden hour response	_
Print or Type Re	sponses)									
	dress of Reporting S DAVID G J		2. Issuer N Symbol Tallgrass	Name and T			Is	Relationship of I	Reporting Pers	
(Last) 4200 W. 1157 350	(First) (FIRSTREET, S	(Middle)	3. Date of E (Month/Day 11/10/201	//Year)	saction		_	_X Director _X Officer (give t	10%	Owner r (specify
LEAWOOD,	(Street)		4. If Amend Filed(Month		Original		A_2	. Individual or Join pplicable Line) X_ Form filed by On Form filed by Mo	ne Reporting Per	rson
		(Zin)						erson		
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Table 1	I - Non-Der	rivative Se	curitie	es Acquii	red, Disposed of,	or Beneficiall	y Owned
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction I (Month/Day/Ye	ear) Execu- any	eemed tion Date, if h/Day/Year)	3. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)	4. Securit on(A) or Dis (Instr. 3, 4	sposed	of (D)	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
Common Units representing limited partner interests Common	11/10/2017			Code V	Amount 1,688	(D)	Price \$ 44.99	(Instr. 3 and 4) 458,175	I	See Footnote
Common										

P

10,426 A

44.17 468,601

(2)

See

(1)

Footnote

I

Edgar Filing: DEHAEMERS DAVID G JR - Form 4

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

SEC 1474 (9-02)

9. Nu Deriv Secur Bene Own Follo Repo Trans

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of	2.	3. Transaction Date	3A. Deemed	4.	5.	6. Date Exerci	isable and	7. Titl	le and	8. Price of	9
Derivative	Conversion	(Month/Day/Year)	Execution Date, if	Transaction	orNumber	Expiration Da	te	Amou	ınt of	Derivative	J
Security	or Exercise		any	Code	of	(Month/Day/Y	(ear)	Under	lying	Security	,
(Instr. 3)	Price of		(Month/Day/Year)	(Instr. 8)	Derivative	e		Securi	ities	(Instr. 5)]
	Derivative				Securities			(Instr.	3 and 4)		(
	Security				Acquired]
					(A) or						J
					Disposed						-
					of (D)						(
					(Instr. 3,						
					4, and 5)						
									Amount		
						Date	* 'T		or Number		
						Exercisable		ritte			
				Code V	(A) (D)				of Charac		
				Code V	(A) (D)				Shares		

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Keiauonsnips						
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other			
DEHAEMERS DAVID G JR 4200 W. 115TH STREET, SUITE 350 LEAWOOD, KS 66211	X		President and CEO				

Signatures

/s/ Christopher R. Jones, Attorney-in-Fact

**Signature of Reporting Person Date

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- The reporting person indirectly owns the Common Units through the David G. Dehaemers, Jr. Revocable Trust, dated April 26, 2006, for which the reporting person serves as Trustee. The Reporting Person disclaims beneficial ownership of the Common Units reported herein except to the extent of his pecuniary interest therein.
- This price reported in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These Common Units were purchased in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$43.85 to \$44.40. The reporting person undertakes to provide Tallgrass Energy Partners, LP, any security holder of Tallgrass Energy Partners, LP, or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon request, full information regarding the number of Common Units purchased at each separate price within the range set forth in this footnote.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Reporting Owners 2

Edgar Filing: DEHAEMERS DAVID G JR - Form 4

Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.